:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7717537

Nov 08, 2023 - 09:13 (UTC)

In epoch 241,173 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 260957 - 0.017151767 ETH®
32.38 USD

2 260958 - 0.017170633 ETH®
32.42 USD

3 260959 - 0.017142288 ETH®
32.36 USD

4 260960 - 0.016341862 ETH®
30.85 USD

S 260961 - 0.017183685 ETH®
32.44 USD

6 260962 - 0.017170580 ETH&®
32.42 USD

7 260963 - 0.017180467 ETH®
32.43 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7717537
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/241173
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260957
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260958
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260959
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260960
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260961
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260962
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260963

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

260964

260965

260968

260971

260972

260973

260974

260979

260981

Validator Id

690524

Amount

0.017157003
32.39 USD

0.017172480
32.42 USD

0.017177137
32.43 USD

0.017107658
32.30 USD

0.017017576
32.13 USD

0.017173615
32.42 USD

0.017144734
32.37 USD

0.017063340
32.21 USD

0.017129819
32.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.041617828

78.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260964
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260965
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260968
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260971
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260972
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260973
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260974
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260979
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/260981
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/690524

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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